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LM SB 2. Runde - Neumarkt

Männliche Senioren 2
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Herbert Schobersberger Putterteam Salzburg 34 28 26 30 29,5 8 118
2 Karl-Heinz Feiser Putterteam Salzburg 32 28 31 30 30,3 4 121
3 Gerhard Pammer Putterteam Salzburg 31 29 30 32 30,5 3 122
4 Hubert Zach MGC Neumarkt/Wallersee 32 31 31 28 30,5 4 122
5 Wilhelm Mathy Miniaturgolfclub Werfen 31 33 30 30 31,0 3 124
6 Robert Bachmaier Putterteam Salzburg 30 32 35 33 32,5 5 130
7 Rudolf Kalchbrenner MGC Neumarkt/Wallersee 39 32 35 36 35,5 7 142

Herren
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Achim Kronbichler Putterteam Salzburg 29 23 27 28 26,8 6 107
2 Thomas Lottermoser ASKÖ MGC Bischofshofen 29 29 27 23 27,0 6 108
3 Christian Gaisbacher 1. SMGSC Werfen 26 31 29 30 29,0 5 116
4 Lukas Schuster 1. SMGSC Werfen 29 33 38 27 31,8 11 127
5 Stefan Höllbacher Miniaturgolfclub Werfen 38 41 47 46 43,0 9 172
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Männliche Jugend
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Fabio Brunnauer MGC Neumarkt/Wallersee 43 30 31 32 34,0 13 136

Weibliche Senioren 1
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Claudia Schuster 1. SMGSC Werfen 30 23 29 29 27,8 7 111
2 Maria Fuschlberger Putterteam Salzburg 33 32 33 28 31,5 5 126

Männliche Senioren 1
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Bernd Gaida Miniaturgolfclub Werfen 29 27 28 25 27,3 4 109
2 Rupert Westenthaler ASKÖ MGC Bischofshofen 30 30 29 30 29,8 1 119
3 Christian Sawczak Putterteam Salzburg 35 30 28 30 30,8 7 123

Teams

Verein
Platz Team R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Gesamt Punkte

1 1. SMGSC Werfen 85   87   96   86   29,5 354 10
2 Putterteam Salzburg I 92   87   95   86   30,0 360 8
3 Putterteam Salzburg II 98   87   89   92   30,5 366 6
4 MGC Neumarkt/Wallersee 114   93   97   96   33,3 400 4
5 Miniaturgolfclub Werfen 98   101   105   101   33,8 405 2
6 ASKÖ MGC Bischofshofen                 0,0 0 0 Nicht gestartet
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1 1. SMGSC Werfen (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Lukas Schuster 29 33 38 27 31,8 127
  Claudia Schuster 30 23 29 29 27,8 111
  Christian Gaisbacher 26 31 29 30 29,0 116

  85   87   96   86   29,5 354
  Punkte         10
 
2 Putterteam Salzburg I (1 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Achim Kronbichler 29 23 27 28 26,8 107
  Maria Fuschlberger 33 32 33 28 31,5 126
  Robert Bachmaier 30 32 35 a   32,3 97
  Herbert Schobersberger       e 30 30,0 30

  92   87   95   86   30,0 360
  Punkte         8
 
3 Putterteam Salzburg II (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Gerhard Pammer 31 29 30 32 30,5 122
  Christian Sawczak 35 30 28 30 30,8 123
  Karl-Heinz Feiser 32 28 31 30 30,3 121
  Hermann Hawranek        

  98   87   89   92   30,5 366
  Punkte         6
 
4 MGC Neumarkt/Wallersee (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Rudolf Kalchbrenner 39 32 35 36 35,5 142
  Fabio Brunnauer 43 30 31 32 34,0 136
  Hubert Zach 32 31 31 28 30,5 122

  114   93   97   96   33,3 400
  Punkte         4
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5 Miniaturgolfclub Werfen (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Stefan Höllbacher 38 41 47 46 43,0 172
  Wilhelm Mathy 31 33 30 30 31,0 124
  Bernd Gaida 29 27 28 25 27,3 109
  Ralf Schweinzer        

  98   101   105   101   33,8 405
  Punkte         2
 
6 ASKÖ MGC Bischofshofen (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt

                  0,0 0
  Punkte         0

Teams

Senioren
Platz Team R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Gesamt Punkte

1 Putterteam Salzburg I 95   89   91   95   30,8 370 3
1 Putterteam Salzburg II 100   90   92   88   30,8 370 3
3 MGC Neumarkt/Wallersee                 0,0 0 0 Nicht gestartet
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1 Putterteam Salzburg I (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Robert Bachmaier 30 32 35 33 32,5 130
  Herbert Schobersberger 34 28 26 30 29,5 118
  Gerhard Pammer 31 29 30 32 30,5 122

  95   89   91   95   30,8 370
  Punkte         3
 
1 Putterteam Salzburg II (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Maria Fuschlberger 33 32 33 28 31,5 126
  Christian Sawczak 35 30 28 30 30,8 123
  Karl-Heinz Feiser 32 28 31 30 30,3 121
  Hermann Hawranek        

  100   90   92   88   30,8 370
  Punkte         3
 
3 MGC Neumarkt/Wallersee (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt

                  0,0 0
  Punkte         0
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